BUENA VISTA FARM

11122 West Highway 326
z Ocala, FL 34482
\ ‘ 352-622-9100

buenavistafarmocala.com

2026 Mare Reproductive Pricelist

Initial Ultrasound (New Mare)
Initial Ultrasound (New Breeding Season)
Ultrasound off farm (Single Mare)
Ultrasound off farm (Multiple Mares)
Ultrasound at Buena Vista Farm
Ultrasound Pregnancy (Initial & Recheck)
Twin reduction
Caslick-regular
Caslick-temporary/staple
Caslick-with vulvar repair
Caslick-open
Vaginal speculum exam
Vaginal digital exam
Uterine Culture and cytology - swab
Uterine Culture and cytology w/small volume flush
Uterine biopsy including shipping and interpretation
Uterine treatments - Saline flush -- 1% liter
Saline flush additional liters
Antibiotic infusions
DMSO infusion — 1 liter

Other infusions - Ceragyn, kerosene, Tris, etc.

Combination antibiotic /Tris, etc.

PRP Collection, Processing, Storage
Ozone Uterine Therapy

A/l cooled/fresh semen

A/l cooled semen (Boarding mare)

A/l frozen semen

Estrumate/Lutalyze injection

Histrelin/deslorelin injection

Histrelin/HCG combo injection

Oxytocin injection

$95.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$70.00
$220.00
$85.00
$45.00
$150.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$105.00
$137.00
$295.00
$45.00
$20.00/ea
$80.00
$100.00
$80.00
$95.00
$250.00
$140.00
$130.00
$110.00
$120.00
$21.00
$45.00
$65.00
$10.00
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Fetal sexing 120 days

Embryo Transfer — Flush Donor
Transfer to BVF Recipient
Transfer to Owner’s Recipient
Thaw + Transfer Frozen Embryo

$135.00
$450.00
$425.00
$500.00
$650.00



