



BUENA VISTA FARM

11122 West Highway 326

Ocala, FL 34482

352-622-9100

buenavistafarmocala.com

2026 Mare Reproductive Pricelist

Initial Ultrasound (New Mare)	\$95.00
Initial Ultrasound (New Breeding Season)	\$75.00
Ultrasound off farm (Single Mare)	\$65.00
Ultrasound off farm (Multiple Mares)	\$55.00
Ultrasound at Buena Vista Farm	\$50.00
Ultrasound Pregnancy (Initial & Recheck)	\$70.00
Twin reduction	\$220.00
Caslick-regular	\$85.00
Caslick-temporary/staple	\$45.00
Caslick-with vulvar repair	\$150.00
Caslick-open	\$35.00
Vaginal speculum exam	\$30.00
Vaginal digital exam	\$25.00
Uterine Culture and cytology - swab	\$105.00
Uterine Culture and cytology w/small volume flush	\$137.00
Uterine biopsy including shipping and interpretation	\$295.00
Uterine treatments - Saline flush -- 1 st liter	\$45.00
Saline flush additional liters	\$20.00/ea
Antibiotic infusions	\$80.00
DMSO infusion – 1 liter	\$100.00
Other infusions - Ceragyn, kerosene, Tris, etc.	\$80.00
Combination antibiotic /Tris, etc.	\$95.00
PRP Collection, Processing, Storage	\$250.00
Ozone Uterine Therapy	\$140.00
A/I cooled/fresh semen	\$130.00
A/I cooled semen (Boarding mare)	\$110.00
A/I frozen semen	\$120.00
Estrumate/Lutalyze injection	\$21.00
Histrelin/deslorelin injection	\$45.00
Histrelin/HCG combo injection	\$65.00
Oxytocin injection	\$10.00



BUENA VISTA FARM

11122 West Highway 326

Ocala, FL 34482

352-622-9100

buenavistafarmocala.com

Fetal sexing 120 days	\$135.00
Embryo Transfer – Flush Donor	\$450.00
Transfer to BVF Recipient	\$425.00
Transfer to Owner’s Recipient	\$500.00
Thaw + Transfer Frozen Embryo	\$650.00